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Ausschreibung

teilnehmende Vereine

Protokoll

Auswertung

lSG Oberland Penzberg

8 Teilnehmer [ 20 Einzelstarts

Geschlecht

mannlich

ménnlich

ménnlich

mannlich

mannlich

ménnlich

ménnlich

mannlich

ménnlich

ménnlich

maénnlich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

weiblich

Name

Artmann, Paul
Artmann, Paul
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Hoffmeyer, Moritz
Rath, Maximilian
Rath, Maximilian
Rath, Maximilian
Fiehne, Luisa
Fiehne, Luisa
Fiehne, Marlene
Gnadl, Laura
Gnadl, Laura
Gnadl, Romy
Rath, Katharina
Rath, Katharina

Rath, Katharina

)

JG

2010
2010
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2009
2009
2009
2006
2006
2008
2003
2003
2006
2006
2006

2006

lFINA 2022 (50m)

Strecke

100F

100R

200F

100s

100F

200R

100R

200L

2008

100F

100B

200B

100B

100R

200R

100R

100R

200F

100F

400F

Zeit

-

118,40

-

132,85

N

115,65 (Zw)

-

:08,21

-

:00,39

N

139,08 (Zw)

-

110,48

N

138,26 (Zw)

w

:07,00 (Zw)

-

:09,08

-

125,67

w

103,35 (Zw)

-

120,90

-

131,39

w

:01,14 (Zw)

-

124,36

-

126,48

N

121,07 (Zw)

-

:04,89

EN

156,99 (Zw)

Punkte

214

174

425

381

468

348

398

373

306

313

292

435

498

248

315

315

293

513

506

504

Pl. / Wertung
17. Jahrgang 2010
9. Jahrgang 2010
3. Jahrgang 2005
3. Jahrgang 2005

6. Jahrgang 2005

EN

. Jahrgang 2005

w

. Jahrgang 2005

ul

. Jahrgang 2005

~N

. Jahrgang 2009

~N

. Jahrgang 2009

6]

. Jahrgang 2009
3. Jahrgang 2006
1. Jahrgang 2006

18. Jahrgang 2008

8. Jahrgang 2003/2...

8. Jahrgang 2003/2...

8. Jahrgang 2006
2. Jahrgang 2006
3. Jahrgang 2006

2. Jahrgang 2006

+/-
BZ

BZ
-0,9%
-1,77%
+0,07%
-0,41%
-1,19%
-0,68%
-3,32%
-5,2%
-4,78%
-3,42%
-7,37%
BZ
+2,26%
+8,5%
-3,73%
-5,56%
-4,73%

-3,36%



